
Threshold as basis for hyposmia estimate (10% percentile of age goup 16‐35 yeaars) Thresholds as basis for hyposmia Identification as basis for hyposmia

age Age_gr10

people scoring 
below 10th 
percentile

total number of 
people tested % Hyposmia age Age group

% of tested people of that age group 
with hyposmia (scoring at the 10th 

percentile of the group aged 16‐35 years 
or lower)

% of tested people of that age group with 
hyposmia (scoring at the 10th percentile 
of the group aged 16‐35 years or lower)

1 to 10 1 10 14 71 1 to 10 1
11 to 20 2 47 297 16 11 to 20 2 16 20
21 to 30 3 86 844 10 21 to 30 3 10 10
31 to 40 4 49 379 13 31 to 40 4 13 8
41 to 50 5 52 255 20 41 to 50 5 20 12
51 to 60 6 48 190 25 51 to 60 6 25 17
61 to 70 7 35 103 34 61 to 70 7 34 24
71 to 80 8 31 62 50 71 to 80 8 50 49
81 to 90 9 19 29 66 81 to 90 9 66 55

Identification as basis for hyposmia estimate (10% percentile of age goup 16‐35 yeaars)

age Age_gr10

people scoring 
below 10th 
percentile

total number of 
people tested % Hyposmia

1 to 10 1 15 40 38
11 to 20 2 74 369 20
21 to 30 3 94 929 10
31 to 40 4 46 613 8
41 to 50 5 64 517 12
51 to 60 6 64 377 17
61 to 70 7 49 201 24
71 to 80 8 47 96 49
81 to 90 9 18 33 55

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

90

100

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

Thresholds as basis for hyposmia

Identification as basis for hyposmia


