		people scorir	ng				
		below 10th		total number o	f		
age	Age_gr10	percentile		people tested		% Hyposmia	
1 to 10		1	10)	14	7:	1
11 to 20		2	47	7	297	10	6
21 to 30		3	86	5	844	10)
31 to 40		4	49	9	379	13	3
41 to 50		5	52	2	255	20)
51 to 60		6	48	3	190	2.	5
61 to 70		7	35	5	103	34	1
71 to 80		8	3:	1	62	50)
81 to 90		9	19	9	29	60	ŝ

Identificati	on as basis for	hyposmia esti	mate (10	% percentile	of age	goup 16-35 yeaars)	
		people scori	•			, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
		below 10th	tot	total number of			
age	Age_gr10	percentile	pe	ople tested	%	Hyposmia	
1 to 10		1	15		40	38	
11 to 20		2	74		369	20	
21 to 30		3	94		929	10	
31 to 40		4	46		613	8	
41 to 50		5	64		517	12	
51 to 60		6	64		377	17	
61 to 70		7	49		201	24	
71 to 80		8	47		96	49	
81 to 90		9	18		33	55	

		Thresholds as basis for hyposmia	Identification as basis for hyposmia
		% of tested people of that age group with hyposmia (scoring at the 10th percentile of the group aged 16-35 years	% of tested people of that age group with hyposmia (scoring at the 10th percentile
age	Age group	or lower)	of the group aged 16-35 years or lower)
1 to 10	1		
11 to 20	2	16	20
21 to 30	3	10	10
31 to 40	4	13	8
41 to 50	5	20	12
51 to 60	6	25	17
61 to 70	7	34	24
71 to 80	8	50	49
81 to 90	9	66	55

